CALENDAR, FOL 2013-14

*ASL interpreters needed
Aramark food arrangements needed


2013

AUGUST

*Tues., Aug. 20, 9-4, FOL Retreat, Museum Education Bldg.

Wed., Aug. 21, 10-12, Lab training, FOLG Lab

Thurs., Aug. 22, 9-11:30 Spanish tenured/tenure-track mini-Retreat, Career Services Board Room

	CHSS Teaching Symposium, 12-5 pm, CHSS

Wed., Aug. 28, all day, June/July/August birthdays

First day of class

Fri., Aug. 30, SYLLABI, OFFICE HOURS, OUTSIDE EMPLOYMENT DUE TO SECRETARY & CHAIR

SEPTEMBER

Thurs., Sept. 5, 2-4 pm, Performing Arts Center, President’s Faculty Meeting

*Mon. Sept. 9, 3:30-5, FOL Business, PACE: MLA/ADFL Consultant’s visit

Mon., Sept. 16 Grito de Dolores activity (details later)

CORE PRE EXAMS MUST BE GIVEN THIS WEEK

Tues., Sept. 17, all day, September birthdays

Thur., Sept. 19, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/FACS, CHSS  110

Fri., Sept. 27, Sat., Sept. 28, Sun., Sept. 29 Bearkat Family Weekend

Mon., Sept. 30, Grad Faculty meeting, 3:30-5, PACE, as needed

OCTOBER

Wed., Oct. 2, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/HIST, CHSS 110

*Mon., Oct. 7, 3:30-5, FOL Business, PACE, as needed

[bookmark: _GoBack]Tues., Oct. 8, 3 pm, Viking Conference, (place TBA)

Mon., Oct. 14 Día de la Raza (details later)

Wed., Oct. 16, all day, October birthdays

Thur., Oct. 17, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/ PHIL, CHSS 110

Mon., Oct. 21 Undergraduate capstone presentations, 3:30-5, PACE

Mon., Oct. 28 Grad Faculty meeting, 3:30-5, PACE: Undergraduate capstone presentations, PACE

Wed., Oct. 30 Día de los Muertos (details later)

Wed., Oct. 30, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/PSYC, CHSS 110


NOVEMBER

*Mon., Nov. 4, 3:30-4:15, FOL Business, PACE, as needed

4:15-5, Spanish Faculty summer and fall 2014 scheduling

Mon., Nov. 4-8 French Week (details later)

Mon., Nov. 11, 3:30-5, Spanish section fall 2014 schedule planning

Wed., Nov. 13, all day, November birthdays 

Thur., Nov. 14, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/POLS, CHSS 110

Mon., Nov. 18 MA exams I, 6-8:20, TWC

CORE POST EXAMS MUST BE GIVEN THIS WEEK

Tues., Nov. 19 MA exams I, 6-8:20, TWC

Wed., Nov. 20 MA exams I, 6-8:20, TWC

Fri., Nov. 22 CORE PRE AND POST EXAMS AND SUMMARIES DUE TO SECRETARY AND CHAIR

Mon., Nov. 25 Grad Faculty meeting, 3:30-5, PACE, as needed 

MA Oral exams I, 6-8:20, TWC

Wed., Nov. 27-29 THANKSGIVING

DECEMBER

*Mon., Dec. 2, 3:30-5, FOL Business, PACE (core certification)

Mon., Dec. 2 MA exams II, 6-8:20, TWC

Tues., Dec. 3 MA exams II, 6-8:20, TWC

Wed., Dec. 4, all day, December birthdays 

caroling (details later)

MA exams II, 6-8:20, TWC

Thurs., Dec. 5 MA Oral exams II, 6-8:20, TWC

Fri., Dec. 6 Last Day of Class

Fri., Dec. 13 or Sat., Dec. 14 Graduation

Mon., Dec. 16 FINAL EXAMS AND FINAL GRADES DUE TO SECRETARY & CHAIR


2014
JANUARY

*Mon., Jan., 13, 3:30-5, FOL Muster Day, TBA

Wed., Jan. 15 FIRST DAY

Thurs., Jan. 16, all day, January birthdays 

Fri., Jan. 17 SYLLABI, OFFICE HOURS, OUTSIDE EMPLOYMENT DUE

Mon., Jan. 27 Grad Faculty meeting, 3:30-5, PACE

FEBRUARY

*Mon., Feb. 3, 3:30-5, FOL Business, PACE, as needed

CORE PRE EXAMS MUST BE GIVEN THIS WEEK

Wed., Feb. 5, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/ENGL, CHSS 110

Sat., Feb. 8 Houston Hispanic Forum Career & Education Day, George R. Brown Convention Center/Houston

Wed., Feb. 12 Valentine’s Day love poetry readings (details later)

Wed., Feb. 19, all day, February birthdays

Thur., Feb. 20, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/FACS, CHSS 110

Mon., Feb. 24 Grad Faculty meeting, 3:30-5, PACE

MARCH 

*Mon., Mar. 3, 3:30-5, FOL Business, PACE, as needed

Tues., Mar. 4 Mardi Gras activity (details later)

Wed., Mar. 5, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/COMS, CHSS 110

Mon., Mar. 10-14 Spring Break

Tues., Mar. 18, all day, March birthdays 

Wed., Mar. 19 International Women’s Day readings (details later)

Thur., Mar. 20, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/FOLG, CHSS 110

Mon., Mar. 24 MA exams I, 6-8:20, TWC

Tues., Mar. 25 MA exams I, 6-8:20, TWC

Wed., Mar. 26 MA exams I, 6-8:20, TWC

Mon., Mar. 31 Grad Faculty meeting, 3:30-5, PACE: MA Oral Exams I

APRIL

Wed., Apr. 2, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/PSYC, CHSS 110

*Mon., Apr. 7, 3:30-4:15, FOL Business, PACE, as needed

4:15-5, Spanish Faculty spring 2015 scheduling

Wed., Apr. 9, all day, April birthdays

Mon., Apr. 14, 3:30-5, Spanish Section spring 2015 schedule planning

Wed., Apr. 16 Easter/Holy Week activity (details later)

Thur., Apr. 17, 4-5:30, Faculty Colloquium presentation/SOCI, CHSS 110

Fri., Apr. 18 GOOD FRIDAY

Mon., Apr. 21, 3:30-5, Undergraduate capstone presentations, PACE

MA exams II, 6-8:20, TWC

CORE POST-EXAMS MUST BE GIVEN THIS WEEK 

Tues., Apr. 22 MA exams II, 6-8:20, TWC

Wed., Apr. 23 MA exams II, 6-8:20, TWC

Thurs., Apr. 24 MA Oral exams II, 6-8:20, TWC

Fri., Apr. 25 CORE PRE AND POST EXAMS AND SUMMARIES DUE TO SECRETARY AND CHAIR

Mon., Apr. 28, 3:30-5, Grad Faculty meeting, 3:30-5, PACE: Undergraduate capstone presentations, PACE

MAY

Fri., May 2 Last Day of Class

*Mon., May 5, 3:30-5, FOL Business, PACE (core certification)

Tues., May 6, all day, May birthdays

Fri., May 9 or Sat., May 10 CHSS Graduation

Mon., May 12 FINAL EXAMS AND FINAL GRADES DUE


